
Arena Elementary School 

Student Body Account 

Month: August-25 

Date Description 

BeQinninQ Balance 

8/29/25 Deposit/Yearbooks Sale/yearbooks 

8/29/25 Deposit/ Jumpstart class fundraiser/ Schoolwide 

8/7 /25 Pt. Arena Liqhthouse/Field Trip jump start/Schoolwide 

8/18/25 Account Analysis Fee 

Total 

Arena Elementary School 

Check# Income 

$35.00 

$188.00 

4935 $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$223.00 

AUG25 

Student Body Account 

Total 

Exoense Balance 

$42,565.60 

$0.00 $42,600.60 

$0.00 $42,788.60 

$187.12 $42,601.48 

$13.97 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$0.00 $42,587.51 

$201.09 $42,587.51 
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Arena Bementary School 

Student Body Account Balances 

Month: August-25 

Number 

1 Schoolwide 

2 Athletics 

3 Positive Rewards 

4 TK/Kindergarten 

5 Kindergarten 

6 Grade 1 

7 Grade 2 

8 Grade 3 

9 Grade3 

10 Grade 4 

11 Grade 5 

12 Grade 6 

13 Grade 7 

14 Grade 8 

15 Library 

16 Student Government 

17 Yearbook 

18 Fine Arts Dav 

19 Native Club 

20 Mathletes 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Total 

Description 

Arena Elementary School 

Beginning 
Income 

Balance 

$3,108.52 $188.00 

$8,636.35 $0.00 

$4,478.30 $0.00 

$700.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$700.00 $0.00 

$1,027.50 $0.00 

$916.00 $0.00 

$916.00 $0.00 

$2,725.23 $0.00 

$885.58 $0.00 

$2,206.39 $0.00 

$440.38 $0.00 

$614.52 $0.00 

$5,831.53 $0.00 

$3,395.30 $0.00 

$2,272.12 $35.00 

$1,412.00 $0.00 

$1,873.21 $0.00 

$426.67 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$42,565.60 $223.00 

AUG25 

Student Body Account 

Expenses 
Ending 

Balance 

$201.09 $3,095.43 

$0.00 $8,636.35 

$0.00 $4,478.30 

$0.00 $700.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $700.00 

$0.00 $1,027.50 

$0.00 $916.00 

$0.00 $916.00 

$0.00 $2,725.23 

$0.00 $885.58 

$0.00 $2,206.39 

$0.00 $440.38 

$0.00 $614.52 

$0.00 $5,831.53 

$0.00 $3,395.30 

$0.00 $2,307.12 

$0.00 $1,412.00 

$0.00 $1,873.21 

$0.00 $426.67 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$201.09 $42,587.51 
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Arena Elementary School 

Reconcile Bank Statement 

Statement Balance 

Deposit in Transit 

Date Description Amount 

Outstandinq Checks 

Date Check Numb Amount 

Total in AUES S.B. Register: 

Arena Elementary School Student Body Account 

August-25 

Total 

$42,587.51 ! Bank Charges Info only) 

Date Description Amount 

$0.00 Total $0.00 

Return Checks 

Date Account Amount 

Total 0.00 

$0.00 

$42,587.51 
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