

Arena Elementary School
 Student Body Account Balances
 Month: August-25

Number	Description	Beginning Balance	Income	Expenses	Ending Balance
1	Schoolwide	\$3,108.52	\$188.00	\$201.09	\$3,095.43
2	Athletics	\$8,636.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,636.35
3	Positive Rewards	\$4,478.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,478.30
4	TK/Kindergarten	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$700.00
5	Kindergarten	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	Grade 1	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$700.00
7	Grade 2	\$1,027.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,027.50
8	Grade 3	\$916.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$916.00
9	Grade 3	\$916.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$916.00
10	Grade 4	\$2,725.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,725.23
11	Grade 5	\$885.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$885.58
12	Grade 6	\$2,206.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,206.39
13	Grade 7	\$440.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$440.38
14	Grade 8	\$614.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$614.52
15	Library	\$5,831.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,831.53
16	Student Government	\$3,395.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,395.30
17	Yearbook	\$2,272.12	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$2,307.12
18	Fine Arts Day	\$1,412.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,412.00
19	Native Club	\$1,873.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,873.21
20	Mathletes	\$426.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$426.67
21		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
22		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
23		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
24		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
25		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
26		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
27		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
28					
Total		\$42,565.60	\$223.00	\$201.09	\$42,587.51

